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Session 6

VIE 7 JUL 2017  16:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 58 Mini Mosca (46-49kg) ALEJANDRO TIRADO GUTIÉRREZ MAD
MAVERICK AGUSTÍN HERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN CAN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GARRIDO MARTINEZ
FERNANDEZ
AVILA
ALMALE
ESPINO

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 59 Mosca (49-52kg) JOSÉ ALEJANDRE SANTIAGO CAT
IVÁN CHAVES GÓMEZ CLM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VILLEGAS CATALIN
MOYA
BARAHONA
AVILA
FERNANDEZ

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 60 Mosca (49-52kg) CARLOS MARIO OSPINA VASQUEZ CYL
ANDRÉS ANÍBAL LÓPEZ QUINTERO CAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESPINO ALMALE
MARTINEZ
RUIZ
BARAHONA
GARRIDO

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 61 Gallo (52-56kg) JORDAN CAMACHO GUERRA CLM
ENRIQUE GARCÍA PEREIRA GAL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CATALIN MOYA
BARAHONA
GARRIDO
VILLEGAS
RAMIREZ

29:28
29:28
29:28
27:30
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 62 Gallo (52-56kg) JUAN ANTONIO GÓMEZ OLVERA AND
AARÓN NAZARIO VAZ MEDINA VAL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALMALE RAMIREZ
ESPINO
MOYA
GARRIDO
RUIZ

26:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 63 Ligero (56-60kg) ALEJANDRO MARTÍN GARCÍA CAN
CRISTIAN ALBERTO EUSSE VÁSQUEZ CAT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUIZ AVILA
CATALIN
MARTINEZ
MOYA
BARAHONA

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 64 Ligero (56-60kg) DANIEL PARDO CASTRO CAB
RAFAEL SALVADOR JIMÉNEZ MAÑUECO CYL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BARAHONA FERNANDEZ
ALMALE
VILLEGAS
GARRIDO
RAMIREZ

26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

8 65 Welter Ligero (60-64kg) ADRIÁN THIAM CREUS MUA
KEVIN TOMÁS REYES RERRANO CAN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AVILA MOYA
RUIZ
ESPINO
CATALIN
VILLEGAS

29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29
30:27
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RED
BLUE

9 66 Welter Ligero (60-64kg) JOHANN EDUARDO OROZCO OJEDA EQN
JAMES CARTER AND

RED RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MOYA BARAHONA
GARRIDO
VILLEGAS
CATALIN
RAMIREZ

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

10 67 Welter (64-69kg) VÍCTOR VEGA BLANCO CAT
JHON JADER EQN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VILLEGAS FERNANDEZ
RUIZ
ALMALE
ESPINO
AVILA

28:29
28:29
29:28
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 68 Welter (64-69kg) AARÓN GONZÁLEZ DIZ GAL
EDGAR MARTÍN SORIANO VAL

RED RSC-I R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RAMIREZ MARTINEZ
CATALIN
MOYA
BARAHONA
GARRIDO

20:18
20:18
30:27
19:19
20:18

RED
BLUE

12 69 Medio (69-75kg) ROMEN MARRERO DIAZ CAN
MIGUEL CUADRADO ENTRENA CYL BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-

RED
BLUE

13 70 Medio (69-75kg) ROBERTO J. RAMÍREZ HERRERO MAD
JOSÉ IGNACIO MARTÍNEZ GÓMEZ AST

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FERNANDEZ ESPINO
VILLEGAS
ALMALE
RUIZ
AVILA

29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

14 71 Semi Pesado (75-81kg) ERIC CARBONELL FIOL CAT
CARLOS ROMANO PINTEÑO AND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MARTINEZ RUIZ
CATALIN
BARAHONA
RAMIREZ
MOYA

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

15 72 Semi Pesado (75-81kg) ALEJANDRO CAMACHO FERNÁNDEZ CYL
JONATAN MARTÍNEZ TRIGUERO MAD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GARRIDO VILLEGAS
CATALIN
ALMALE
AVILA
RAMIREZ

30:25
30:25
30:25
30:25
30:25

RED
BLUE

16 73 Pesado (81-91kg) CRISTIAN CANTALAPIEDRA REDRADO ARA
GUILLERMO DIEGO DE LOS RÍOS CAB

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BARAHONA FERNANDEZ
RUIZ
ESPINO
MARTINEZ
GARRIDO

19:19
20:18
20:18
20:18
20:18
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RED
BLUE

17 74 Pesado (81-91kg) JESÚS DE SANTOS BRIASCO MAD
JACINTO DANIEL HORMIGA GIMÉNEZ CAN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALMALE FERNANDEZ
AVILA
CATALIN
MOYA
VILLEGAS

27:30
27:30
27:30
30:27
27:30

RED
BLUE

18 75 Super Pesado (+91kg) CRISTIAN FELIPE BRITO CAN
MARTIÑO RÍO GONZÁLEZ GAL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AVILA BARAHONA
ESPINO
GARRIDO
VILLEGAS
MARTINEZ

28:29
27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

19 76 Super Pesado (+91kg) AYHMER EL KOUNGUI AYLLÓN AND
JOSÉ MARÍA AULET HENS VAL

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MOYA CATALIN
ALMALE
FERNANDEZ
GARRIDO
BARAHONA

-
-
-
-
-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover
WP Win on points
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