

Campeonato España Masculino





Session 6

VIE 7 JUL 2017 16:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	58	Mini Mosca (46-49kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	ALEJANDRO TIRADO GUTIÉRREZ MAVERICK AGUSTÍN HERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN GARRIDO		MAD CAN	BLUE MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ AVILA ALMALE ESPINO	WP	4:1	28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 29:28
						ouuge 5.					23.20
2	59	Mosca (49-52kg)	Deferre	RED BLUE	JOSÉ ALEJANDRE SANTIAGO IVÁN CHAVES GÓMEZ VILLEGAS	ludes de	CAT CLM	RED	WP	5:0	00.07
			Referee:		VILLEGAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		CATALIN MOYA BARAHONA AVILA FERNANDEZ			30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
3	60	Mosca (49-52kg)		RED BLUE	CARLOS MARIO OSPINA VASQUEZ ANDRÉS ANÍBAL LÓPEZ QUINTERO		CYL CAN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		ESPINO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		ALMALE MARTINEZ RUIZ BARAHONA GARRIDO			30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27
4	61	Gallo (52-56kg)		RED BLUE	JORDAN CAMACHO GUERRA ENRIQUE GARCÍA PEREIRA		CLM GAL	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		CATALIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		MOYA BARAHONA GARRIDO VILLEGAS RAMIREZ			29:28 29:28 29:28 27:30 30:27
5	62	Gallo (52-56kg)		RED	JUAN ANTONIO GÓMEZ OLVERA		AND				
		, v	Referee:	BLUE	AARÓN NAZARIO VAZ MEDINA ALMALE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VAL	BLUE RAMIREZ ESPINO MOYA GARRIDO RUIZ	WP	5:0	26:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
6	63	Ligero (56-60kg)		RED	ALEJANDRO MARTÍN GARCÍA		CAN				
			Referee:	BLUE	CRISTIAN ALBERTO EUSSE VÁSQUEZ RUIZ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CAT	BLUE AVILA CATALIN MARTINEZ MOYA BARAHONA	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
7	64	Ligero (56-60kg)		RED BLUE	DANIEL PARDO CASTRO RAFAEL SALVADOR JIMÉNEZ MAÑUECO		CAB CYL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		BARAHONA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		FERNANDEZ ALMALE VILLEGAS GARRIDO RAMIREZ			26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
8	65	Welter Ligero (60-64ko	g)	RED BLUE	ADRIÁN THIAM CREUS KEVIN TOMÁS REYES RERRANO		MUA CAN	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		AVILA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		MOYA RUIZ ESPINO CATALIN VILLEGAS			29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29 30:27

Page 1 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z05_C74 1.0

Report Created VIE 7 JUL 2017 20:13



Campeonato España Masculino





Session 6

VIE 7 JUL 2017 16:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	66	Welter Ligero (60-64kg)	RED BLUE	JOHANN EDUARDO OROZCO OJEDA JAMES CARTER		EQN AND	RED	RSC-I	R2	
		Referee:		MOYA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		BARAHONA GARRIDO VILLEGAS CATALIN RAMIREZ			10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
10	67	Welter (64-69kg)	RED BLUE	VÍCTOR VEGA BLANCO JHON JADER		CAT EQN	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:		VILLEGAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		FERNANDEZ RUIZ ALMALE ESPINO AVILA			28:29 28:29 29:28 27:30 27:30
11	68	Welter (64-69kg)	RED BLUE	AARÓN GONZÁLEZ DIZ EDGAR MARTÍN SORIANO		GAL VAL	RED	RSC-I	R3	
		Referee:		RAMIREZ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		MARTINEZ CATALIN MOYA BARAHONA GARRIDO			20:18 20:18 30:27 19:19 20:18
12	69	Medio (69-75kg)	RED BLUE	ROMEN MARRERO DIAZ MIGUEL CUADRADO ENTRENA	Judge 1:	CAN CYL	BLUE	WO		
					Judge 2:					-
13	70	Medio (69-75kg)	RED BLUE	ROBERTO J. RAMÍREZ HERRERO JOSÉ IGNACIO MARTÍNEZ GÓMEZ	<u>,</u>	MAD AST	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		FERNANDEZ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		ESPINO VILLEGAS ALMALE RUIZ AVILA			29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28
14	71	Semi Pesado (75-81kg)	RED	ERIC CARBONELL FIOL		CAT				
		Referee:	BLUE	CARLOS ROMANO PINTEÑO MARTINEZ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AND	BLUE RUIZ CATALIN BARAHONA RAMIREZ MOYA	WP	5:0	28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
15	72	Semi Pesado (75-81kg)	RED BLUE	ALEJANDRO CAMACHO FERNÁNDEZ JONATAN MARTÍNEZ TRIGUERO		CYL MAD	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		GARRIDO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		VILLEGAS CATALIN ALMALE AVILA RAMIREZ			30:25 30:25 30:25 30:25 30:25
16	73	Pesado (81-91kg)	RED BLUE	CRISTIAN CANTALAPIEDRA REDRADO GUILLERMO DIEGO DE LOS RÍOS		ARA CAB	RED	RSC	R3	
		Referee:		BARAHONA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		FERNANDEZ RUIZ ESPINO MARTINEZ GARRIDO			19:19 20:18 20:18 20:18 20:18

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z05_C74 1.0

Page 2 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601



Campeonato España Masculino





Session 6

VIE 7 JUL 2017 16:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
17	74	Pesado (81-91kg)		RED BLUE	JESÚS DE SANTOS BRIASCO JACINTO DANIEL HORMIGA GIMÉNEZ		MAD CAN	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		ALMALE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		FERNANDEZ AVILA CATALIN MOYA VILLEGAS			27:30 27:30 27:30 30:27 27:30
18	75	Super Pesado (+91kg)		RED BLUE	CRISTIAN FELIPE BRITO MARTIÑO RÍO GONZÁLEZ		CAN GAL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		AVILA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		BARAHONA ESPINO GARRIDO VILLEGAS MARTINEZ			28:29 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
19	76	Super Pesado (+91kg)		RED BLUE	AYHMER EL KOUNGUI AYLLÓN JOSÉ MARÍA AULET HENS		AND VAL	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:		МОУА	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		CATALIN ALMALE FERNANDEZ GARRIDO BARAHONA			- - - -

LEGEND											
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	RSC-I	Referee Stops Contest - Injury	wo	Walkover				
WP	Win on points										

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z05_C74 1.0

Page 3 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 Report Created VIE 7 JUL 2017 20:13